SPARKLING

NV Bottega Prosecco DOC (200ml) Treviso, Italy

Fresh zesty dry prosecco with lemon and lime finish

NV Bottega Moscato (200ml)Treviso, Italy

Sweet Melon, bright zesty orange flower with a light fizz

WHITE
Caldora Pinot Grigio, Sicily Italy

Classic fruit driven style, fresh with a little texture

Five Partners Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ

Ripe Passionfruit and lime with citrus notes

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Ripe tropical characters with restrained grassy notes and crisp dry acidity.

Haselgrove 'Staff' Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA
Medium bodied with white peach and a little oak

ROSE
The Hedonist Sangevose Rosé McLaren Vale, SA

A dry rose with prenty of friut sweetness

Squealing Pig Pinot Noir Rose
Strawberry shortcake, watermelon, nectarine and white cherry

RED
Barristers Block Pinot Noir Adeliade Hills SA

Friut driven Pinot, Sutble oak and earthy under tones

Rustic Bay Shiraz Heathcote Victoria

Dry earthy, dark friut driven shiraz with fine tanins

Pepperjack Barossa Shiraz

Rich, round and soft with concentrated berry fruits and soft velvety tannins.

Capel Vale Cabernet Merlot Margaret River, WA
Easy drinking red with suttle blueberry black berry fruit charatars

BEERS, CIDERS AND PRE MIXED
Cascade light Australia

Fix, Greece

Coburg Lager Australia

Coburg Pale Ale Australia
Corona Mexico

Peroni Red Rossa Italy

Mythos

SPIRITS AND LIQUORS

" un n n nn

9.00 Furfy

8.00 Jack Daniels and Cola
10.00 Johnnie Walker and Cola
9.00 Rekorderlig Strawberry

9.00 Hill Apple Cider
9.00 Non-Alcoholic beer
9.00 Carlton Draught

Per Glass

10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Pre Bottle
14.00

14.00

46.00

46.00

65.00

50.00

50.00

60.00

48.00

46.00

60.00

46.00

11.50
11.50
12.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
10.00

Johnnie Walker Black, Grey Goose Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Jim Beam Bourbon, Absolut Vodka, Ouzo, Wild Turkey

Cocktails
Aperol Spritz

Bottega Prosecco, Aperol, Soda water built over ice with fresh orange

COFFEE Small 54.50
TEA SELECTION
DAILY SELECTION GOURMET CAKES AND PUDDINGS ALL

add Ice Cream

Marsbar in batter
Bannana or Pineapple fritter

15.00

Large $6.50

4.50

9.50
3.50
4.50
4.50

BLU - by Australian Seafood

45 years of seafood excellence
and family tradition.
Sourcing only the best quali{y
and sustainable seafood
Australia & New Zealand
has to offer!

BLU by Australian Seafood
ONLY THE BEST!
Come and experience

it yourself”

migh’c contain traces of nuts

notice

'BLU PROUDLY SELLING
AUSTRALIA'S FINEST QUALITY

Please be aware that some food

Prices subject to change without

SEAFOQOD’

o<1

146 Go.ffney Street Coburg North VIC 3058
9350 3200 ° eat@blubyasg.com.au

blubyasg.com.o.u

n /]:)lubyo.sg @ /blubyasg

TRADING HOURS
mondo.y - Jchursdo.y 8:30am - 9:00pm

frid.o.y - sundo.y 8:30am - 9:30pm

7, ER—ld



BLU COMBO - ALL COMBOS INCLUDE CHIPS & SALAD
OR RICE & SALAD / EXTRA CHARGE FOR GOURMET SALAD
ANY COMBO WITH GOURMET SALAD SELECTION EXTRA $2.50

Fillet Combo
Australian Fish of The Day $10.50 $19.50
Australian Blue Grenadier $11.50 $21.00
Australian FlakeGummy Shark) $12.50 $22.50
Australian Salmon(Grilled Only) $16.50 $26.50
Australian Rockiing $16.50 $26.50
Australian Tunda(Grilled Only) $16.50 $26.50
Australian Flathead $16.50 $26.50
Australian Snapper $17.50 $27.50
Australian Blue Eye $17.50 $27.50
Australian John Dory $17.50 $27.50
Australian King George Whiiing $17.50 $27.50
Australian Barramundi $17.50 $27.50
Australian Seapearch $17.50 $27.50
Australian Sword Fish $17.50 $27.50

Cooking Opiions Grilled or Fried.
All Fish is Subject to Avaiiai)i]iiy.
All Grilled Fish Comes with our Mediterranean Dressing Gluten Free.

LUNCH PACK

Flake or Fish of The Day, Potato Cake, $25.50
Dim Sim, 2 Calamari Rings, Crab Siiclc,

Scallop, Chips & Can of Drink

PACK FOR 2

2 Flakes or Fish of The Day, 2 Potato $45.50
Cakes, 2 Prawns, 4 Calamari Rings & Chips

FAMILY PACK

4 Flakes or Fish of The Day, 4 Calamari Rings, $79.50
4 Potato Cakes, 4 Crabsticks, 4 Dim Sims,
Large Chips & Choice of Drink 1.25z

KIDS PACK
Fish Bite, 2 Calamari Rings, Potato Cake & Chips $12.50

‘BLU PROUDLY SELLING AUSTRALIA'S FINEST QUALITY SEAFOQOD’

WHOLE FISH PACK -

ALL PACKS SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD OR RICE AND SALAD

Snapper *A

King George Whiiing *A
Silver Wi‘riiing *A
Flounder *A

Baby Barramundi *A

Calamari *A
Cooking Opiions Grilled or Fried.

BLU FAVOURITES
Potato Cakes *A

Dim Sims (Fried or Steamed) *A
South Melbourne Dim Sims (Fried Only) *A
Spring Roll *A

Chiko Roll *A

Corn ]ack *A

Crabstick *A

Fish Bite *A

King Prawn *A

Scaiiop *A/l

Calamari *A

Ovysters *A

BLU EXOTICS

ADD CHIPS, SALAD OR RICE $5.50
CIG.Y TG.i].S (Char Griileci) *A

Moreton Bay Bugs (Char Grilled) *A
Octopus (Char Grilled) *A

White Bait (Fried Only) *A

Whole Fresh Cray Fish *A
Crispy Squici *A

Gourmet Prawn Salad *A/I
Pickled Octopus *A

Spicy Fish Wings))

BLU GOURMET OPTIONS

ADD CHIPS, SALAD OR RICE $5.50
Honey Sesame Bugs Tails *A

Garlic Butter Crab *A
Salt & Pepper Squici *A
Blu Cheese Finger *A

Greek Saganaki cheese *A

Squid (Char Grilled) *A
Thai Infused Dressing

Garlic Skewered Prawn *A /I

Meciiierranean Musseis *A (Mediterranean, Chilly gariic)

Oysier Kiipairick *A  (1/2 Dozen)

(
(Dozen)
Natural Oysiers *A  (1/2 Dozen)

(Dozen)

$45.50
$45.50
$27.50
$45.50
$45.50
$48.50

$1.50
$1.50
$3.50
$3.90
$3.90
$3.90
$2.90
$4.80
$3.90
$2.50
$1.50
$3.50

$39.50
$25.50

$24.50
$15.50
Market Price
$15.50
$22.50

$22.50
$17.50

$24.50
$22.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$17.50

$10.90
$19.90

$19.50
$35.50
$17.50
$31.50

BLU BURGERS & STEAK SANDWICHES

Plain Hamburger *A $9.50
Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce
Plain Steak Sandwich *A $14.00
Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce
Hamburger with The Lot *A $15.50

Lettuce, Tomato, Egg, Onion,

Bacon, Cheese & Sauce

Steak Sandwich with The Lot *A $18.50
Lettuce, Tomato, Egg,

Onion, Bacon, Cheese & Sauce

Chicken Burger *A $14.50
With Coleslaw Salad

Vegie Burger *A $14.50
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion with Haloumi Cheese

Fish Burger *A $16.50
Lettuce, Grilled fish with Tartare Sauce

Lobster Burger *A $34.50
Australian Rock Lobster, Spicy Slaw and Char Grilled Pineappie

Extras *A $1.50

Beetroot, Pineappie or Pickles

BLU SOUVLAKI
Lamb or Chicken Souvlaki *A $15.50

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion with Garlic Sauce

Open Souvlaki *A

Choice of 2 X Lamb or Chicken Skewers with $29.50

Chips & Salad or Rice & Salad, Dipping Sauce and Pitta Bread

Fish Souvlaki *A $16.50

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion with Tartare Sauce

Falafel Souvlaki *A $13.50

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion with Garlic Sauce

Lamb or Chicken Skewer *A $10.50

Add Chips or Salad of Your Choice $5.50

/\/\/‘\/\/—\_/\_
CHIPS SALADS

S $7.50 M $9.50 L $11.50 S $8.50 L $11.50

Greek, Coleslaw, Mixed Bean

GOURMET SALADS
S $9.50 L $12.50

WEDGES

With Sour Cream and $1 0.50
Sweet Chilli Sauce

SWEET POTATO CHIPS
$11.50

/\/'\/-\/\/_\_/-\_
MANAGERS SPECIAL

Ask for our ciaiiy managers special combo with $23.50

chips and salad or rice and salad

* Prices subject to change without notice
* A = Australian, | = Imported, A/l depending on availability
* Public holidays have 10% loading



