

		Will & CHI	REET		
SPARKLING				Per Glass	Pre Bottle
NV Bottega Prosecco DOC (200ml)	Treviso, Italy				14.00
Fresh zesty dry prosecco with lemon	n and lime finish	1			
<b>NV Bottega Moscato (200ml)Trevis</b> Sweet Melon, bright zesty orange fl	-	ıt fizz			14.00
WHITE					
Caldora Pinot Grigio, Sicily Italy				10.00	46.00
Classic fruit driven style, fresh with	a little texture				
Five Partners Sauvignon Blanc Mar	lborough, NZ			10.00	46.00
Ripe Passionfruit and lime with citro	us notes				
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc					65.00
Ripe tropical characters with restrai	ined grassy note	s and crisp	dry acidity.		
Haselgrove 'Staff' Chardonnay Adel	laide Hills, SA			11.00	50.00
Medium bodied with white peach a	nd a little oak				
ROSE					
The Hedonist Sangevose Rosé McLa	aren Vale, SA			11.00	50.00
A dry rose with prenty of friut swee	tness				
Squealing Pig Pinot Noir Rose					60.00
Strawberry shortcake, watermelon,	nectarine and v	vhite cherr	SEAFOO		00.00
		Z.	1000		
		3/4<			
RED			0   4		
Barristers Block Pinot Noir Adeliad	e Hills SA		7 /	10.00	48.00
Friut driven Pinot, Sutble oak and ea	arthy under ton	es	DEEE!		
Rustic Bay Shiraz Heathcote Victori	ia	a	CHILL	10.00	46.00
Dry earthy, dark friut driven shiraz v					
December 1 December 1 Children					<b>60.00</b>
Pepperjack Barossa Shiraz Rich, round and soft with concentra	ated herry fruits	and soft ve	elvety tannins		60.00
Then, round and soft with concentre	ited berry mans	ana sore v	civety tariffic		
Capel Vale Cabernet Merlot Marga	ret River, WA			10.00	46.00
Easy drinking red with suttle bluebe	erry black berry	fruit charat	ars		
BEERS, CIDERS AND PRE MIXED					
Cascade light Australia	\$	8.00	Jack Daniels and Cola		11.50
Fix, Greece	, \$		Johnnie Walker and C		11.50
Coburg Lager Australia	\$	9.00	Rekorderlig Strawberi	y	12.00
Coburg Pale Ale Australia	\$	9.00	Hill Apple Cider		10.00
Corona Mexico	\$	9.00	Non-Alcoholic beer		8.00
Peroni Red Rossa Italy	\$	9.00	Carlton Draught		8.00
Mythos	\$	9.00	Furfy		8.00
SPIRITS AND LIQUORS					10.00
Johnnie Walker Black, Grey Goose V	/odka, Beefeate	r Gin, Jim E	Beam Bourbon, Absolut	t Vodka, Ouzo, W	/ild Turkey
Cocktails					
Aperol Spritz					15.00
Bottega Prosecco, Aperol, Soda wat	er built over ice	with fresh	orange		
COFFEE			Small \$4.50		Large \$6.50

ALL add Ice Cream

**TEA SELECTION** 

Marsbar in batter

Bannana or Pineapple fritter

**DAILY SELECTION GOURMET CAKES AND PUDDINGS** 



BLU - by Australian Seafood

45 years of seafood excellence
and family tradition.

Sourcing only the best quality
and sustainable seafood
Australia & New Zealand
has to offer!

BLU by Australian Seafood
ONLY THE BEST!
Come and experience
it yourself!!

Please be aware that some food might contain traces of nuts

Prices subject to change without

notice

4.50 9.50

3.50

4.50



MENU

"BLU PROUDLY SELLING AUSTRALIA'S FINEST QUALITY SEAFOOD"



146 Gaffney Street Coburg North VIC 3058 9350 3200 ° eat@blubyasg.com.au blubyasg.com.au

f /blubyasg

**!** /blubyasg

TRADING HOURS

monday - thursday 8:30am - 9:00pm friday - sunday 8:30am - 9:30pm



BLU COMBO - ALL COMBOS INCLUDE CHIPS & SALAD OR RICE & SALAD / EXTRA CHARGE FOR GOURMET SALAD ANY COMBO WITH GOURMET SALAD SELECTION EXTRA \$2.50

	Fillet	Combo
Australian Fish of The Day	\$10.50	\$19.50
Australian Blue Grenadier	\$11.50	\$21.00
Australian Flake(Gummy Shark)	\$12.50	\$22.50
Australian Salmon(Grilled Only)	\$16.50	\$26.50
Australian Rockling	\$16.50	\$26.50
Australian Tuna(Grilled Only)	\$16.50	\$26.50
Australian Flathead	\$16.50	\$26.50
Australian Snapper	\$17.50	\$27.50
Australian Blue Eye	\$17.50	\$27.50
Australian John Dory	\$17.50	\$27.50
Australian King George Whiting	\$17.50	\$27.50
Australian Barramundi	\$17.50	\$27.50
Australian Seapearch	\$17.50	\$27.50
Australian Sword Fish	\$17.50	\$27.50
Cooking Options Grilled or Fried. All Fish is Subject to Availability. All Grilled Fish Comes with our Mediterranean l	Oressing Gluten l	Free.

## LUNCH PACK

Flake or Fish of The Day, Potato Cake, Dim Sim, 2 Calamari Rings, Crab Stick, Scallop, Chips & Can of Drink

#### PACK FOR 2

2 Flakes or Fish of The Day, 2 Potato	\$45.50
Cakes, 2 Prawns, 4 Calamari Rings & Chips	

#### **FAMILY PACK**

4 Flakes or Fish of The Day, 4 Calamari Rings,	\$79.50
4 Potato Cakes, 4 Crabsticks, 4 Dim Sims,	
Large Chips & Choice of Drink 1.25z	
KIDS PACK	
Fish Bite, 2 Calamari Rings, Potato Cake & Chips	\$12.50

WHOLE FISH PACK -	
ALL PACKS SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD OR RICE AND SALAD	

\$45.50

\$22.50

\$31.50

VALLOUE FIGURDACIO

Snapper \*A

King George Whiting *A	\$45.50
Silver Whiting *A	\$27.50
Flounder *A	\$45.50
Baby Barramundi *A	\$45.50
Calamari *A	\$48.50
Cooking Options Grilled or Fried.	
BLU FAVOURITES	
Potato Cakes *A	\$1.50
Dim Sims (Fried or Steamed) *A	\$1.50
South Melbourne Dim Sims (Fried Only) *A	\$3.50
Spring Roll *A	\$3.90
Chiko Roll *A	\$3.90
Corn Jack *A	\$3.90
Crabstick *A	\$2.90
Fish Bite *A	\$4.80
King Prawn *A	\$3.90
Scallop *A/I	\$2.50
Calamari *A	\$1.50
Oysters *A	\$3.50
BLU EXOTICS SEAFOO	
ADD CHIPS, SALAD OR RICE \$5.50	
Cray Tails (Char Grilled) *A	\$39.50 \$25.50
Octopus (Char Grilled) *A	\$24.50
White Bait (Fried Only) *A	\$15.50
Whole Fresh Cray Fish *A M	arket Price
Crispy Squid *A	\$15.50
Gourmet Prawn Salad *A/I	\$22.50
Pickled Octopus *A	\$22.50
Spicy Fish Wings))	\$17.50

# BLU GOURMET OPTIONS ADD CHIPS, SALAD OR RICE \$5.50 Honey Sesame Bugs Tails \*A \$24.50

Salt & Pepper Squid *A	\$16.50
Blu Cheese Finger *A	\$16.50
Greek Saganaki cheese *A	\$16.50
Squid (Char Grilled) *A Thai Infused Dressing	\$17.50
Garlic Skewered Prawn *A/I	\$10.90
Mediterranean Mussels *A (Mediterranean, Chilly o	(arlic) \$19.90

Mediterranean Muss	sels *A (Mediterranean, Chilly garlic)	\$19.90
Oyster Kilpatrick *A	(1/2 Dozen)	\$19.50
	(Dozen)	\$35.50
Natural Oysters *A	(1/2 Dozen)	\$17.50

(Dozen)

BLU BURGERS & STEAK SANDWICHES
Plain Hamburger \*A

Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce

Plain Steak Sandwich \*A

Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce

Hamburger with The Lot \*A

Lettuce, Tomato, Egg, Onion,

\$15.50

\$9.50

\$16.50

Bacon, Cheese & Sauce

Steak Sandwich with The Lot \*A

Lettuce, Tomato, Egg,

\$18.50

Onion, Bacon, Cheese & Sauce
Chicken Burger \*A \$14.50

With Coleslaw Salad
Vegie Burger \*A \$14.50

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion with Haloumi Cheese

Fish Burger \*A

Lettuce, Grilled fish with Tartare Sauce

\$16.50

Lobster Burger \*A
Australian Rock Lobster, Spicy Slaw and Char Grilled Pineapple
Extras \*A
Beetroot, Pineapple or Pickles
\$34.50

BLU SOUVLAKI

Lamb or Chicken Souvlaki \*A

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion with Garlic Sauce

\$15.50

Open Souvlaki \*A

Choice of 2 X Lamb or Chicken Skewers with

Chips & Salad or Rice & Salad, Dipping Sauce and Pitta Bread

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion with Tartare Sauce
Falafel Souvlaki \*A \$13.50

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion with Garlic Sauce

Lamb or Chicken Skewer \*A \$10.50

Add Chips or Salad of Your Choice \$5.50

CHIPS SALADS

S \$7.50 M \$9.50 L \$11.50 S \$8.50 L \$11.50 Greek, Coleslaw, Mixed Bean

WEDGES GOURMET SALADS
With Sour Cream and \$10.50 S \$9.50 L \$12.50

Sweet Chilli Sauce

Fish Souvlaki \*A

SWEET POTATO CHIPS

\$11.50

### MANAGERS SPECIAL

Ask for our daily managers special combo with \$23.50 chips and salad or rice and salad

\* Prices subject to change without notice
\* A = Australian, I = Imported, A/I depending on availability
\* Public holidays have 10% loading

Garlic Butter Crab \*A

\$25.50